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JANUARY IS CERVICAL CANCER AWARENESS MONTH

Call or visit the Anson County Health Department
110 Ashe Street in Wadesboro  •  704-694-5188

January is the month for Cervical Cancer Screening
Schedule a Well Woman Physical Exam for 

Screening in 2017. The Family Planning Clinic offers 
Cervical Cancer Screening on all female clients 21 and older.

Funded by the Title X Federal Project Grant.

Upcoming Important Dates in 2017 from the Board of Elections
Anson County will have Municipal Election in November 2017

This is a listing of upcoming Anson County Board of Elections meetings and other
important dates.

To appear on a meeting agenda you must provide a notice in writing by 5 p.m. on
the Thursday before the meeting.  The Board of Elections is located at 402 Morven
Road in Wadesboro.  For more information call Steve Adams, Director of Elections,
at 704-994-3223.
• Tuesday January 10 - Board of Elections Regular Meeting at 5 p.m.
• Wednesday, January 11 - 2016 Fourth Quarter Report Due - 163-278.9(A)(5a)
• Thursday, January 12 - Notices of Report Due mailed for 2016 Year End Semi-an-
nual Report - 163-278.23
• Friday, January 27 - 2016 Year End Semi-annual Report Due - 163-278.9(a)(6)
• Tuesday, January 31 - Send SBOE Certification of Late or Delinquent Campaign
Reports – 2016 Fourth Quarter Reports
• Monday, February 13 & Tuesday, February 14 - Elections Conference in Durham, NC
• Tuesday, February  21 - Regular Board Meeting at 5 p.m. (Changed due to training
in Durham)
• Tuesday, March 14 - Board of Elections Regular Meeting at 5 p.m.
• Monday, April 10 & Tuesday, April 11 - Elections Conference in Wilmington, NC
• Friday, April 14 - County Closed for Good Friday Holiday
• Monday, April 17 & Tues-
day, April 18 - Elections
Training in Wilmington, NC
• Tuesday, April 18 -
Board of Elections Regu-
lar Meeting at 5 p.m.
• Tuesday, May 16 -
Board of Elections Regu-
lar Meeting at 5 p.m.
• Monday, May 29 - County
Closed for Memorial Day
• Monday, June 12 -
Deadline for Party Chairs
to submit names of new
Board members
• Tuesday, June 13 - Board
of Elections Regular Meet-
ing at 5 p.m. (Last meeting
with current board.)
• Tuesday, June 27 - State
Board of Elections appoint-
ments new local boards
• Tuesday, July 4 - County
Closed for Independence Day
• Tuesday, July 18 -
Board of Elections Meet-
ing at 12 p.m. (First
meeting with new board.
Oaths to be taken & of-
ficers are to be elected.)
• Friday, July 7 at 12
noon - Candidate Fil-
ing for Municipal /
Town Elections begins
• Tuesday, July 18 at 5
p.m. - Deadline to With-
draw notice of candidacy
• Friday, July 21 at 12
noon - Candidate Fil-
ing Ends for Municipal
/ Town Elections
• Sunday, July 30 - Pub-
lish UOCAVA Notice for
November Election
• Friday, August 4 - Dead-
line to file a challenge to a
candidate for November
Election
• Tuesday, August 22 -
Board Meeting Appoint
Chief Judges/Judges of
Precinct Locations for 2 years
• Monday, September 4 -
County Closed for Labor
Day
• Tuesday, September 12
- Board of Elections Reg-
ular Meeting at 5 p.m.
• Week of September
18th - Begin Publishing
Legal Election Notice/
Buffer Zone Notice
• Monday, October 2 at 11
a.m. - Logic and Accuracy
Testing for Nov. Election
• Tuesday, October 3 at
6:30 p.m. - Poll Worker
Training for Municipal
Election
• Thursday, October 5 -
Mock Election for November
• Sunday, October 8 -
Absentee by Mail Bal-
lots available for No-
vember 7th, Municipal
Election
• Tuesday, October  10 -
Board of Elections Regu-
lar Meeting at 5 p.m.
• Tuesday, October 10 at
6:30 p.m. - Poll Worker
Make Up Training For
Municipal Election
• Thursday, October 12
at 6:30 p.m. - Early Vot-
ing Training for Municipal
Election
• Friday, October 13
at 5 p.m. - Voter Reg-
istration Deadline for
November
• Saturday, October 14 at
10 a.m. - One Stop Ob-
server list Due
• Tuesday, October 17 at
5 p.m. - Absentee Board
Meeting 1 for November
Election
• Thursday, October
19 - Early Voting Be-
gins for Municipal
Elections (Wadesboro)
• Tuesday, October 24 at
5 p.m. - Absentee Board
Meeting 2 for November
Election
• Tuesday, October 31 at
5 p.m. - Absentee Board
Meeting 3 for Nov. Election
• Tuesday, October 31
at 5 p.m. - Last Day to
request Absentee by Mail
Ballot for November
• Thursday, November 2
at 10 a.m. - Election Day
Observer list Due
• Saturday, November
4 at 1 p.m. - Early
Voting Ends for No-
vember Election

FarmHouseBuffet
Ansonville, NC • 704-826-8563

8018 Highway 52 North in Ansonville

Seafood Buffet & Menu Items
Friday & Saturday  4:30-10

Sunday Country Lunch 
Buffet  11:30-4
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Examples are based on Beacon Credit Score of 720 or higher. WAC.  $1,250 Down on these vehicles. Certain conditions apply. 
See sales staff for details. Price does not include tax, tag, title or fees.  MUST PRESENT COUPUON UPON ARRIVAL.

OUR NEW YEARS
GIFT TO YOU $500 OffPresent this coupon

when you arrive for

an extra $500 off! *** THIS WEEK ONLY...SO HURRY!

Stock # 1982P

Stock # 1886PA

or best offer

2010 Ford Taurus SEL2015 Ford Fusion SE

2016 Ford Mustang
Only

6k Miles!

Luxury

Package


